
Dolder-Bigler / Chemours Seminar 2023 - Participants

Company CountryFirst Name Last name E-Mail

1 Alfa Chemicals Ltd UK Nissra Koussar nkoussar@alfa-chemicals.co.uk
2 Alfa Chemicals Ltd UK Robin Dell rdell@alfa-chemicals.co.uk
3 Alfa Chemicals Ltd UK Jack Maynard jmaynard@alfa-chemicals.co.uk
4 Alfa Chemicals Ltd UK Svende Mikkelsen tmathers@alfa-chemicals.co.uk
5 Amphenol Socapex FR Margarita Rueda margarita.rueda@amphenol-socapex.fr
6 Aubry AG CH Simon Aubry simon.aubry@aubryag.ch
7 Avient Corp. FR Renaud Maurer renaud.maurer@avient.com
8 Avient Corp. BE Luis Herrera luis.herrera@avient.com
9 Avient Corp. FI Hammad Naseer hammad.naseer@avient.com

11 Bartec Benke GmbH DE Andreas Troiber andreas.troiber@bartec.com
12 Bexiflon, S.L.U. SP Oscar Pecina Iturbe comercial@bexiflon.es
13 Chemours FR Patrick Hongnat patrick.hongnat@chemours.com
14 Chemours USA Jennifer Calo jennifer.calo@chemours.com
15 Chemours USA Angela Plotner angela.plotner@chemours.com
16 Chemours CH Jeanne Driebeek jeanne.driebeek@chemours.com
17 Chemours CH Marcos Ang marco.ang@chemours.com
18 Chemours CH Cedric Triquet cedric.triquet@chemours.com
19 Chemours CH Florian Baudoin florian.baudoin@chemours.com
20 ChemValve-Schmid AG CH Christoph Schmid christoph.schmid@chemvalve-schmid.com
21 Coficab Group PT Marta Moura marta.moura@coficab.com
22 Coficab Group PT Virginia Pinto virginia.pinto@coficab.com
23 Coficab Group PT Malek Mouhli Malek.mouhli@coficab.com
24 Delta Tecnic SP Montse Pascual mpascual@deltatecnic.com
25 Delta Tecnic SP Anna Llanos allanos@deltatecnic.com
26 Demgy SPN FR Josef Al-Khatib j.al-khatib@demgy.com
27 Dolder-Bigler AG CH Beat Imhof beat.imhof@dolderbigler.com
28 Dolder-Bigler AG CH Matthieu Eeckeleers matthieu.eeckeleers@dolderbigler.com
29 Dolder-Bigler AG CH Nadja Koch nadja.koch@dolderbigler.com
30 Dolder-Bigler AG CH Jochen Faller jochen.faller@dolderbigler.com
31 Dolder-Bigler AG CH Daniel Thüring daniel.thuering@dolderbigler.com
32 Dolder-Bigler AG CH Jürg Zuberbühler Juerg.zuberbuehler@dolderbigler.com
33 Dolder-Bigler AG DE Klaus-Jürgen Labus klausjuergen.labus@dolderbigler.com
34 Dolder-Bigler AG IT Bruno Crippa bruno.crippa@dolder.com
35 Dolder-Bigler AG DE Sonja Rosenberg sonja.rosenberg@dolderbigler.com
36 Dolder-Bigler AG DE Sven Rupprecht sven.rupprecht@dolderbigler.com
37 Dolder-Bigler AG DE Christian Groth christian.groth@dolderbigler.com
38 Dolder-Bigler AG AT Jürgen Schinnerl juergen.schinnerl@dolderbigler.com
39 Dolder-Bigler AG AT Thomas Reichl thomas.reichl@dolderbigler.com
40 Dolder-Bigler AG DE Wolfgang Gomm wolfgang.gomm@dolderbigler.com
41 EH Group Engineering AG CH Isabel Vazquez isabel.vazquez@ehgroup.ch 
42 Endress + Hauser Flow CH Yannick Sain yannick.sain@endress.com
43 Fluoro Smart FR Sylvain Sini sylvain.sini@fluorosmart.com
44 Fluoro Smart FR Sébastien Sini sebastien.sini@fluorosmart.com
45 Gebauer + Griller GmbH AT Johannes Böhm j.boehm@gg-group.com
46 Gemü GmbH DE Michael Klemt michael.klemt@gemue.de
47 Gemü GmbH DE Omid Izadi omid.izadi@gemue.de
48 Grange Tubes UK Chris Lockwood tmathers@alfa-chemicals.co.uk
49 HeatSense Cables UK Andy Raby tmathers@alfa-chemicals.co.uk
50 IMCD France SAS FR Anne-France Poirier anne-france.poirier@imcd.fr
51 InterApp Group CH Olivier Notz olivier.notz@interapp.net
52 Intercarat FR Christophe Lebonte christophe.lebonte@intercarat.com
53 Intercarat FR Matthieu Fallecker matthieu.fallecker@intercarat.com
54 Intercarat FR Romain Ruocco romain.ruocco@intercarat.com
55 Itaflon srl IT Mirko Zanga info@itaflon.com
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56 Itaflon srl IT Daniela Sabia lab@itaflon.com
58 Kunststoff swiss CH Riccardo Casanova r.casanova@kunststoff.swiss
59 LAPP Muller SAS FR Alexandra Boulant Alexandra.boulant@lapp.com
60 LAPP Muller SAS FR Bastien Pallusseau bastien.pallusseau@lapp.com
61 Levitronix GmbH CH Severin Küchler severin.kuechler@levitronix.com
62 Levitronix GmbH CH Alessandro Ernst alessandro.ernst@levitronix.com
63 Manutex sas FR Romain Soulier r.soulier@manutex.fr
64 Manutex sas FR Thomas Marchadier t.marchadier@manutex.fr
65 Nexans Aerospace FR Sophie Levigoureux sophie.levigoureux@nexans.com
66 Nexans Aerospace FR Patrick Rybski patrick.rybski@nexans.com
67 Nortrade S. C. PL Ryszard Nowak notrade@nortrade.com.pl
68 Nortrade S. C. PL Eryk Nowak eryk@nortrade.com.pl
69 Plastic Agents S.L. SP Marcos Barraca marcos@plasticagents.com
70 Plastic Agents S.L. PT Claudia Martins claudia@plasticagents.com
71 Primo Profile PL Tomasz Glab tomasz.glab@primo.com 
72 SAFRAN Tech FR Gérald Lopez gerald.lopez@safrangroup.com
73 SBM Offshore FR Tanja Descamps tanja.descamps@sbmoffshore.com
74 SBM Offshore FR Frederic Vincent frederic.vincent@sbmoffshore.com
75 SBM Offshore FR David Queval david.queval@sbmoffshore.com
76 SBM Offshore FR Clement Donnio clement.donnio@ext.sbmoffshore.com
77 Swissfluid AG CH Dominik Hochuli d.hochuli@swissfuid.ch
78 Swissfluid AG CH Philipp Bandemir p.bandemir@swissfluid.ch
79 TEDAG AG CHF Silver Schlittler silver.schlittler@tedag.ch
80 Trident Plastics SA Volker Knoth volker.knoth@trident-plastics.co.za
81 Vanéflon n.v. BE Nicolas Vander Stichele nicolas@vaneflon.be
82 Y'SO SA FR Matthieu Messant yso.sa@wanadoo.fr
83 Y'SO SA FR Francis Viez yso.sa@wanadoo.fr
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